
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/28/18 1st Payment 752,572

2nd Payment 790,200
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 829,710

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 871,196

5th Payment 914,756
1 03/28/18 Wed $23,124,784 $25,989,767 $40,000,000 $24,024,024 1.665 3.9% 3.9% 6th Payment 960,493
2 03/31/18 Sat $24,972,612 $40,129,494 $50,000,000 $30,030,030 1.665 4.2% 7.9% 7th Payment 1,008,518
3 04/04/18 Wed $21,968,545 $52,568,289 $68,000,000 $40,800,000 1.665 3.7% 11.3% 8th Payment 1,058,944
4 04/07/18 Sat $24,972,612 $66,708,015 $78,000,000 $46,846,847 1.665 4.2% 15.0% 9th Payment 1,111,891
5 04/11/18 Wed $23,539,296 $80,036,184 $92,000,000 $55,300,000 1.665 3.9% 18.4% 10th Payment 1,167,486
6 04/14/18 Sat $26,361,089 $94,962,079 $112,000,000 $67,300,000 1.665 4.4% 22.0% 11th Payment 1,225,860
7 04/18/18 Wed $25,909,703 $108,689,359 $127,000,000 $76,300,000 1.665 4.3% 25.3% 12th Payment 1,287,153
8 04/21/18 Sat $28,319,718 $122,838,155 $145,000,000 $87,100,000 1.665 4.7% 28.9% 13th Payment 1,351,511
9 04/25/18 Wed $28,140,269 $136,897,296 $165,000,000 $99,100,000 1.665 4.7% 32.2% 14th Payment 1,419,086

10 04/28/18 Sat $29,404,896 $151,588,257 $184,000,000 $110,500,000 1.665 4.9% 35.5% 15th Payment 1,490,041
11 05/02/18 Wed $31,261,025 $167,206,557 $203,000,000 $121,900,000 1.665 5.2% 38.9% 16th Payment 1,564,543
12 05/05/18 Sat $33,165,782 $183,776,491 $223,000,000 $133,900,000 1.665 5.5% 42.3% 17th Payment 1,642,770
13 05/09/18 Wed $33,594,737 $200,560,736 $246,000,000 $147,700,000 1.665 5.6% 45.5% 18th Payment 1,724,908
14 05/12/18 Sat $36,127,487 $218,610,366 $269,000,000 $161,600,000 1.665 6.0% 48.8% 19th Payment 1,811,154
15 05/16/18 Wed $38,680,981 $237,935,745 $293,000,000 $176,000,000 1.665 6.4% 52.1% 20th Payment 1,901,711
16 05/19/18 Sat $44,993,172 $260,414,754 $321,000,000 $192,800,000 1.665 7.4% 55.6% 21st Payment 1,996,797
17 05/23/18 Wed $49,221,548 $285,006,299 $348,000,000 $209,000,000 1.665 8.1% 59.2% 22nd Payment 2,096,637
18 05/26/18 Sat $56,241,465 $313,105,060 $385,000,000 $231,200,000 1.665 9.2% 62.9% 23rd Payment 2,201,469
19 05/30/18 Wed $61,526,935 $343,844,491 $420,000,000 $252,300,000 1.665 10.0% 66.6% 24th Payment 2,311,542
20 06/02/18 Sat $75,925,978 $381,777,819 $455,000,000 $273,300,000 1.665 12.2% 70.7% 25th Payment 2,427,119
21 06/06/18 Wed $77,831,573 $420,663,200 $500,000,000 $300,300,000 1.665 12.5% 74.4% 26th Payment 2,548,475

22 06/09/18 Sat $223,981,634 $532,566,516 $0 1.665 31.8% 82.5% 27th Payment 2,675,899
23 06/13/18 Wed $114,645,906 $589,844,681 $0 1.665 17.8% 85.6% 28th Payment 2,809,694
24 06/16/18 Sat $436,764,186 $808,056,148 $0 1.665 52.6% 93.2% 29th Payment 2,950,178
25 06/20/18 Wed $229,291,813 $922,612,479 $0 1.665 32.5% 95.4% 30th Payment 3,097,687
26 06/23/18 Sat $829,851,953 $0 $0 1.665 75.8% 98.9%

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/28/2018


